Version: 1/01/I/XI/1107
www.zimmer-instruments.com 1 | 4
©
 Z
im
m
er
 In

Analogue Watt Meter 90 scale - LM
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Type
0
LM Watt and Var meter, 90 Scale
Front Dimension
96 96mm x 96mm
Type E1W E1B Single phase systems
D1W D1B 3 phase 3 wire system balanced load
V1W V1B 3 phase 4 wire system balanced load
D2W D2B 3 phase 3 wire system unbalanced load
V3W V3B 3 phase 4 wire system unbalanced load
Measuring Ranges Specify while ordering
Rated voltages Refer to table inside
Rated currents 1A, 5A
*1
Front facia Normal glass
*3
Antiglare glass
*1
Colour of Bezel Black
*3
Red, Blue, Yellow, White
*1Position of use Vertical
0*3
on request 15....165
*1
Dial Standard scale same as measuring range
*3
Blank dial with division
*3
Additional lettering on request
*3
Additional numbering on request
*3
Coloured marking red or green
*3
Coloured sector red or green
*1
Logo ZIMMER
*1
Standard
*3
Please clearly add the desired specifications while ordering
LM 96 D V3W for active power 3 phase 4 wire system unbalanced
load,measuring range 0 ... 480 kW, voltage AC 440 V, for use on current
transformer 600/5A.
D1W-Three phase, three-wire
AC supply with balanced load AC supply with balanced load
(one element) (one element)
V1W-Three phase, four-wire V1B-Three phase, four-wire
AC supply with balanced load AC supply with balanced load
(one element) (one element)
D2W-Three phase, three-wire V1B-Three phase, three-wire
AC supply with unbalanced loadAC supply with unbalanced load
(two element) (two element)
V3W-Three phase, four-wire V3B-Three phase, four-wire
AC supply with unbalanced AC supply with unbalanced
load (two element) load (two element)
D1B-Three phase, three-wire